
FOR TABLETOP GAMERS



ACRYLIC PAINT MARKER FOR MODELERS AND GAMERS WITH BRUSH TIP. FAST-DRYING, WATER-RESISTANT.
Playmarkers contain a unique acrylic paint formula that provides perfect adhesion to plastic, resin, metal, and 
wood surfaces. The paint is resistant to handling, water, and heat. It can be applied in layers like any other 
modeling paint and allows for blending to achieve a wide range of effects and transitions. High coverage. 
Allows for subsequent weathering with any product without fear of removing the paint. Ideal for clean, 
convenient, and precise painting.

Promotional video.
Video promocional.

ROTULADOR DE PINTURA ACRÍLICA PARA MODELISTAS Y JUGADORES CON PUNTA DE 
PINCEL. SECADO RÁPIDO, RESISTENTE AL AGUA.
Playmarkers  contienen una formulación de pintura acrílica exclusiva que proporciona 
un agarre perfecto sobre superficies de plástico, resina, metal y madera. Pintura 
resistente al manipulado, al agua y al calor. Se puede aplicar en capas como cualquier 
otra pintura de modelismo y permite mezclarse para lograr multitud de efectos y 
transiciones. Alta cubrición. Permite posterior envejecido con cualquier producto sin 
miedo a remover la pintura. Ideal para pintar de forma limpia, cómoda y precisa.



The line includes a range of vibrant colors, from classic tones to more specific options for gaming miniatures. Each color has been 
carefully selected to complement the aesthetics of any board game. The variety of colors, combined with the precision of the brush 
tip, creates the perfect combination for detailing small pieces or painting entire miniatures quickly and efficiently.

La línea incluye una gama de colores vibrantes, desde tonos clásicos hasta opciones más específicas para miniaturas de juego. 
Cada color ha sido cuidadosamente seleccionado para complementar la estética de cualquier juego de mesa. La variedad de colores, 
combinada con la precisión de la punta de pincel, crea la combinación perfecta para detallar pequeñas piezas o pintar miniaturas 
completas de manera rápida y eficiente.

34 COLOR RANGE

AKM001

AKM007

AKM013

AKM002

AKM008

AKM014

AKM003

AKM009

AKM015

AKM019

AKM023

AKM027

AKM031

AKM004

AKM010

AKM016

AKM020

AKM024

AKM028

AKM032

AKM005

AKM011

AKM017

AKM021

AKM025

AKM029

AKM033

AKM006

AKM012

AKM018

AKM022

AKM026

AKM030

AKM034

GUN METAL

LIGHT SKIN

DARK GREEN

BLACK

DARK SKIN

ANIMAL GREEN

WHITE

BLACK SKIN

EMERALD

LEATHER

SKY BLUE

GOLD

DIRTY WHITE

PINK SKIN

YELLOW

PINK

TURQUOISE

BRONZE

LIGHT GREY

ZOMBIE SKIN

PEACH

DESERT OCHREDARK ORANGELIGHT ORANGE

ULTRAMARINE

PURPLE

COPPER

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREEN

RED

WOOD

MEDIUM BLUE

SILVER

BRASS

2,60€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/paints/ak-playmarkers/?pa_product-pack-units=product-pack-single


This set contains six highly useful colors commonly used for 
painting human figures in a variety of games. The colors can be 
combined with other Playmarkers and paints to achieve an even 
greater variety of tones and effects.

This set contains six basic colors commonly used for painting 
skeleton and zombie figures for various games. The colors can 
be combined with other Playmarkers and paints to achieve an 
even greater variety of tones and effects.

The six colors in this set are specially selected for painting 
clothes, cloaks, and decorations on a variety of figures. The 
colors can be combined with other Playmarkers and paints to 
achieve an even greater variety of tones and effects.

Contains / Contiene:

AKM008  DARK SKIN
AKM021  DESERT OCHRE
AKM016  YELLOW
AKM030  SILVER
AKM018  RED
AKM019 LIGHT ORANGE

HEROES

SKELETONS & ZOMBIES

AKM101

AKM102

AKM103

Este set contiene seis colores muy útiles que se utilizan 
habitualmente para pintar figuras humanas en multitud 
de juegos. Los colores pueden combinarse con otros 
Playmarkers y otras pinturas para obtener aún más 
variedad de tonos y efectos.

Este set contiene seis colores básicos que se utilizan 
habitualmente a la hora de pintar figuras de esqueletos 
y zombies para distintos juegos. Los colores pueden 
combinarse con otros Playmarkers y otras pinturas para 
obtener aún más variedad de tonos y efectos.

Los seis colores de este set están especialmente 
seleccionados para pintar ropas, capas y adornos en 
multitud de figuras. Los colores pueden combinarse con 
otros Playmarkers y otras pinturas para obtener aún más 
variedad de tonos y efectos.

6 Playmarkers

6 Playmarkers

6 Playmarkers

Contains / Contiene:

AKM002  BLACK
AKM003  WHITE
AKM004  DIRTY WHITE
AKM005  LIGHT GREY
AKM011  ZOMBIE SKIN
AKM024  PINK

Contains / Contiene:

AKM015  EMERALD
AKM017  PEACH
AKM020  DARK ORANGE
AKM026  MEDIUM BLUE
AKM028  TURQUOISE
AKM029  PURPLE

CLOTHES & ORNAMENTS

15,60€

15,60€

15,60€

shop

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/heroes-playmarker-set/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/skeletons-zombies-playmarker-set/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/clothes-ornaments-playmarker-set/


This set contains six colors commonly used for painting 
green-skinned figures, such as orcs and goblins, in a 
variety of games. The colors can be combined with other 
Playmarkers and paints to achieve an even greater variety 
of tones and effects.

The six metallic colors in this set are specially selected for 
painting any type of armor, weapon, or accessory. The colors 
can be combined with other Playmarkers and paints to 
achieve an even greater variety of tones and effects.

This set contains six colors that will be extremely useful for 
painting soldiers and figures with blue armor for a variety of 
games. The colors can be combined with other Playmarkers 
and paints to achieve an even greater variety of tones and 
effects.

ORCS & GOBLINS

FULL METAL

AKM104

AKM105

AKM106

Este set contiene seis colores que se utilizan habitualmente 
para pintar figuras de piel verde, como orcos y goblins, en 
multitud de juegos. Los colores pueden combinarse con 
otros Playmarkers y otras pinturas para obtener aún más 
variedad de tonos y efectos.

Los seis colores metálicos de este set están 
especialmente seleccionados  para pintar cualquier tipo 
de armadura, arma o accesorio. Los colores pueden 
combinarse con otros Playmarkers y otras pinturas para 
obtener aún más variedad de tonos y efectos.

Este set contiene seis colores que resultarán 
tremendamente útiles a la hora de pintar soldados y 
figuras con armaduras azules para multitud de juegos. 
Los colores pueden combinarse con otros Playmarkers y 
otras pinturas para obtener aún más variedad de tonos y 
efectos.

6 Playmarkers

6 Playmarkers

6 Playmarkers

SPACE KNIGHTS

Contains / Contiene:

AKM002  BLACK
AKM012  LIGHT GREEN
AKM013  DARK GREEN
AKM014  ANIMAL GREEN
AKM016  YELLOW
AKM023  LEATHER

Contains / Contiene:

AKM001  GUN METAL
AKM030  SILVER
AKM031  GOLD
AKM032  BRONZE
AKM033  COPPER
AKM034  BRASS

Contains / Contiene:

AKM001  GUN METAL
AKM018  RED
AKM025  ULTRAMARINE
AKM027  SKY BLUE
AKM030  SILVER
AKM031  GOLD

15,60€

15,60€

15,60€

shop

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/orcs-goblins-playmarker-set/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/full-metal-playmarker-set/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/space-knights-playmarker-set/


The six colors in this set will allow you to paint any type of skin 
on your figures. It is a basic set for every gamer. The colors can 
be combined with other Playmarkers and paints to achieve an 
even greater variety of tones and effects.

This set contains three basic colors for painting weapons and 
tools. The colors can be combined with other Playmarkers and 
paints to achieve an even greater variety of tones and effects.

This set contains three highly useful colors for creating blood, 
viscera, scabs, pustules, and other effects. The colors can be 
combined with other Playmarkers and paints to achieve an 
even greater variety of tones and effects.

SKINS & FLESH TONES

TOOLS & WEAPONS

AKM107

AKM108

AKM109

Los seis colores de este set permitirán pintar cualquier tipo 
de piel en tus figuras. Es un set básico para todo jugador. Los 
colores pueden combinarse con otros Playmarkers y otras 
pinturas para obtener aún más variedad de tonos y efectos.

Este set contiene tres colores básicos para pintar armas 
y herramientas. Los colores pueden combinarse con 
otros Playmarkers y otras pinturas para obtener aún más 
variedad de tonos y efectos.

Este set contiene tres colores muy útiles para realizar 
efectos de sangre, vísceras, costras, pústulas, etc. Los 
colores pueden combinarse con otros Playmarkers y 
otras pinturas para obtener aún más variedad de tonos y 
efectos.

6 Playmarkers

3 Playmarkers

3 Playmarkers

VISCERA

Contains / Contiene:

AKM007  LIGHT SKIN
AKM008  DARK SKIN
AKM009  BLACK SKIN
AKM010  PINK SKIN
AKM011  ZOMBIE SKIN
AKM014  ANIMAL GREEN

Contains / Contiene:

AKM001  GUN METAL
AKM022  WOOD
AKM023  LEATHER

Contains / Contiene:

AKM018  RED
AKM024  PINK
AKM029  PURPLE

shop

shop

shop

15,60€

7,80€

7,80€

https://ak-interactive.com/product/skins-flesh-tones-playmarker-set/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/tools-weapons-playmarker-set/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/viscera-playmarker-set/


Luxury case with the complete range of 
Playmarkers. Includes all 34 colors in 
two foam trays inside an elegant black 
rigid box, screen-printed, and featuring 
a magnetic closure system.

SPECIAL BOX
PLAYMARKERS
34 UNITS

AKM150

Estuche de lujo con la gama completa 
de los Playmarkers. Incluye los 34 
colores en dos bandejas de espuma 
dentro de una elegante caja rígida de 
color negro, serigrafiada y con sistema 
de cierre imantado.

shop

88,40€

https://ak-interactive.com/product/special-box-playmarkers-34-units/


References / Sizes:

MCHD028  M
MCHD029  L
MCHD030  XL
MCHD031  XXL

HOODED JACKET
PLAYMARKERS LIMITED EDITION

Referencias/Tallas:

Jacket with a central zipper and hood. It features a bold print of the 
Playmarkers logo in white on the chest and back.  

The hood is lined with a polyester interior that provides a soft feel 
against the skin and additional protection against wind and cold.  

The sleeves and waistband have a 1x1 ribbed knit design that helps 
maintain a comfortable and snug fit.  

Composition: polyester (60%) and cotton (40%).  

Chaqueta con cremallera central y capucha. Posee un potente 
estampado con el logotipo de Playmarkers en color blanco en pecho 
y espalda.

La capucha está revestida con un forro interior de poliéster que apor-
ta una sensación de suavidad al contacto con la piel y proporciona 
protección adicional contra el viento y el frío. La manga y la cintura 
cuentan con un diseño en punto canalé 1x1 que ayuda a mantener un 
ajuste cómodo y ceñido.

Composición: poliester (60%) y algodón (40%).

It is recommended to use a white primer (AK1011 FINE PRIMER WHITE)

before painting with PLAYMARKERS to achieve the best results.

Es recomendable utilizar una imprimación blanca (AK1011 FINE PRIMER WHITE)

antes de pintar con PLAYMARKERS para conseguir los mejores resultados.

35€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/ak-playmarkers-hooded-jacket-limited-edition/


Scan the QR code with your smartphone and download the dossier with all the information about the new PLAYMARKERS range.

DOSSIER
PLAYMARKERS

Escanea el código QR con tu smartphone y descarga el dossier con toda la información sobre la nueva gama PLAYMARKERS.


